REV2_1.27.2021
UPDATED: January 27, 2021
CLASS 6-8 APPLICATIONS
MAKE/MODEL VALVE
SIZE CONTROL / RESET ACTUATION KIT # MANUAL PRODUCT
CODE
WE DO CUSTOM OPTIONS!
For any applications not listed, please call 800.663.0096
Universal 1.5"
Automatic
Mag 3/8" w/ 10' Harness 1.5" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50321A-10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic
Cummins Crank Position Wire T-Jumper
w/ 10' Harness
1.5" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50321A-J10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic – R Terminal
R Terminal w/ 5' Harness 1.5" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50321A-R 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic – R Terminal
R Terminal w/ 10' Harness 1.5" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50321A-R10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Manual
5' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 1.5" Manual / Auto Electric C50321T 6481 PH3
Manual
10' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 1.5" Manual / Auto Electric C50321T-10 6481 PH3
Manual
15' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 1.5" Manual / Auto Electric C50321T-15 6481 PH3
Universal 1.75"
Any Commerical Truck 1.75" Manual / Manual Pull Cable* C50148 6390 PH1
Automatic
Mag 3/8" w/ 5' Harness 1.75" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50224A 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic
Mag 3/8" w/ 10' Harness 1.75" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50224A-10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic
Cummins Crank Position Wire T-Jumper
w/ 10' Harness
1.75" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50224A-J10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic – R Terminal
R Terminal w/ 5' Harness 1.75" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50224A-R 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic – R Terminal
R Terminal w/ 10' Harness 1.75" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50224A-R10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Manual
5' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 1.75" Manual / Auto Electric C50224T 6481 PH3
Manual
10' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 1.75" Manual / Auto Electric C50224T-10 6481 PH3
Manual
15' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 1.75" Manual / Auto Electric C50224T-15 6481 PH3
Automatic Generic 12 VDC 1.75" Auto / Manual Electric C50290A-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Automatic Generic 24 VDC 1.75" Auto / Manual Electric C50290A-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 12 VDC 1.75" Manual / Manual Electric C50290-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 24 VDC 1.75" Manual /Manual Electric C50290-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
*Note: A mounting group & pull cable are not included. See ACCESSORIES section (on last page) to add correct sizes for specific applications.

REV2_1.27.2021
UPDATED: January 27, 2021
CLASS 6-8 APPLICATIONS
MAKE/MODEL VALVE
SIZE CONTROL / RESET ACTUATION KIT # MANUAL PRODUCT
CODE
WE DO CUSTOM OPTIONS!
For any applications not listed, please call 800.663.0096
Universal 2.0"
Any Commerical Truck 2.0" Manual / Manual Pull Cable* C50145 6390 PH1
Automatic
Mag 3/8" w/ 5' Harness 2.0" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50225A 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic
Mag 3/8" w/ 10' Harness 2.0" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50225A-10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic
Cummins Crank Position Wire T-Jumper
w/ 10' Harness
2.0" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50225A-J10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic – R Terminal
R Terminal w/ 5' Harness 2.0" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50225A-R 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic – R Terminal
R Terminal w/ 10' Harness 2.0" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50225A-R10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Manual
5' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 2.0" Manual / Auto Electric C50225T 6481 PH3
Manual
10' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 2.0" Manual / Auto Electric C50225T-10 6481 PH3
Manual
15' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 2.0" Manual / Auto Electric C50225T-15 6481 PH3
Automatic Generic 12 VDC 2.0" Auto / Manual Electric C50291A-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Automatic Generic 24 VDC 2.0" Auto / Manual Electric C50291A-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 12 VDC 2.0" Manual /Manual Electric C50291-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 24 VDC 2.0" Manual /Manual Electric C50291-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
Universal 2.25"
Any Commerical Truck 2.25" Manual / Manual Pull Cable* C50146 6390 PH1
Automatic Mag 3/8" w/ 5' Harness 2.25" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50252A 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic Mag 3/8" w/ 10' Harness 2.25" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50252A-10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic
Cummins Crank Position Wire T-Jumper
w/ 10' Harness
2.25" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50252A-J10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic – R Terminal
R Terminal w/ 5' Harness 2.25" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50252A-R 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic – R Terminal
R Terminal w/ 10' Harness 2.25" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50252A-R10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Manual
5' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 2.25" Manual / Auto Electric C50252T 6481 PH3
Manual
10' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 2.25" Manual / Auto Electric C50252T-10 6481 PH3
Manual
15' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 2.25" Manual / Auto Electric C50252T-15 6481 PH3
Automatic Generic 12 VDC 2.25" Auto / Manual Electric C50292A-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Automatic Generic 24 VDC 2.25" Auto / Manual Electric C50292A-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 12 VDC 2.25" Manual /Manual Electric C50292-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 24 VDC 2.25" Manual /Manual Electric C50292-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
*Note: A mounting group & pull cable are not included. See ACCESSORIES section (on last page) to add correct sizes for specific applications.

REV2_1.27.2021
UPDATED: January 27, 2021
CLASS 6-8 APPLICATIONS
MAKE/MODEL VALVE
SIZE CONTROL / RESET ACTUATION KIT # MANUAL PRODUCT
CODE
WE DO CUSTOM OPTIONS!
For any applications not listed, please call 800.663.0096
Universal 2.5"
Any Commerical Truck 2.5" Manual / Manual Pull Cable* C50147 6390 PH1
Automatic
Mag 3/8" w/ 5' Harness 2.5" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50243A 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic
Mag 3/8" w/ 10' Harness 2.5" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50243A-10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic
Cummins Crank Position Wire T-Jumper
w/ 10' Harness
2.5" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50243A-J10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic – R Terminal
R Terminal w/ 5' Harness 2.5" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50243A-R 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic – R Terminal
R Terminal w/ 10' Harness 2.5" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50243A-R10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Manual
5' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 2.5" Manual / Auto Electric C50243T 6481 PH3
Manual
10' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 2.5" Manual / Auto Electric C50243T-10 6481 PH3
Manual
15' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 2.5" Manual / Auto Electric C50243T-15 6481 PH3
Automatic Generic 12 VDC 2.5" Auto / Manual Electric C50293A-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Automatic Generic 24 VDC 2.5" Auto / Manual Electric C50293A-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 12 VDC 2.5" Manual /Manual Electric C50293-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 24 VDC 2.5" Manual /Manual Electric C50293-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
Universal 2.75"
Automatic
Mag 3/8" w/ 5' Harness 2.75" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50244A 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic
Mag 3/8" w/ 10' Harness 2.75" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50244A-10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic
Cummins Crank Position Wire T-Jumper
w/ 10' Harness
2.75" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50244A-J10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic – R Terminal
R Terminal w/ 5' Harness 2.75" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50244A-R 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic – R Terminal
R Terminal w/ 10' Harness 2.75" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50244A-R10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Manual
5' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 2.75" Manual / Auto Electric C50244T 6481 PH3
Manual
10' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 2.75" Manual / Auto Electric C50244T-10 6481 PH3
Manual
15' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 2.75" Manual / Auto Electric C50244T-15 6481 PH3
Automatic Generic 12 VDC 2.75" Auto / Manual Electric C50294A-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Automatic Generic 24 VDC 2.75" Auto / Manual Electric C50294A-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 12 VDC 2.75" Manual /Manual Electric C50294-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 24 VDC 2.75" Manual /Manual Electric C50294-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
*Note: A mounting group & pull cable are not included. See ACCESSORIES section (on last page) to add correct sizes for specific applications.

REV2_1.27.2021
UPDATED: January 27, 2021
CLASS 6-8 APPLICATIONS
MAKE/MODEL VALVE
SIZE CONTROL / RESET ACTUATION KIT # MANUAL PRODUCT
CODE
WE DO CUSTOM OPTIONS!
For any applications not listed, please call 800.663.0096
Universal 3.0"
Any Commercial Truck 3.0" Manual / Manual Electric C50218 6274 PH2
Any Commercial Truck 24 VDC 3.0" Manual / Manual Electric C50218-24 6274 PH2
Any Commercial Truck 3.0" Auto / Manual Electric C50218A 6275 PH2
Any Commercial Truck 24 VDC 3.0" Auto / Manual Electric C50218A-24 6275 PH2
Automatic
Mag 3/4" w/ 5' Harness 3.0" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50226A 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic
Mag 3/4" w/ 10' Harness 3.0" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50226A-10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic
Cummins Crank Position Wire T-Jumper
w/ 10' Harness
3.0" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50226A-J10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic – R Terminal
R Terminal w/ 5' Harness 3.0" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50226A-R 6325 / 6452 PH3
Automatic – R Terminal
R Terminal w/ 10' Harness 3.0" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C50226A-R10 6325 / 6452 PH3
Manual
5' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 3.0" Manual / Auto Electric C50226T 6481 PH3
Manual
10' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 3.0" Manual / Auto Electric C50226T-10 6481 PH3
Manual
15' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 3.0" Manual / Auto Electric C50226T-15 6481 PH3
Automatic Generic 12 VDC 3.0" Auto / Manual Electric C50295A-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Automatic Generic 24 VDC 3.0" Auto / Manual Electric C50295A-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 12 VDC 3.0" Manual /Manual Electric C50295-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 24 VDC 3.0" Manual /Manual Electric C50295-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
Universal 3.5"
Any Commercial Truck 3.5" Manual / Manual Electric C50217 6274 PH2
Any Commercial Truck 3.5" Auto / Manual Electric C50217A 6275 PH2
Automatic

WE DO CUSTOM OPTIONS!
For any applications not listed, please call 800.663.0096
Universal 3.5" (CONTINUED)
Manual
5' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 3.5" Manual / Auto or
Manual Electric C60256T 6495 PH3
Manual
10' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 3.5" Manual / Auto or
Manual Electric C60256T-10 6495 PH3
Manual
15' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 3.5" Manual / Auto or
Manual Electric C60256T-15 6495 PH3
Manual
20' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 3.5" Manual / Auto or
Manual Electric C60256T-20 6495 PH3
Automatic Generic 12 VDC 3.5" Auto / Manual Electric C50296A-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Automatic Generic 24 VDC 3.5" Auto / Manual Electric C50296A-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 12 VDC 3.5" Manual /Manual Electric C50296-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 24 VDC 3.5" Manual /Manual Electric C50296-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
Universal 4.0"
Any Commercial Truck 4.0" Manual / Manual Electric C50209 6274 PH2
Any Commercial Truck 24 VDC 4.0" Manual / Manual Electric C50209-24 6274 PH2
Any Commercial Truck 4.0" Auto / Manual Electric C50209A 6275 PH2
Any Commercial Truck 24 VDC 4.0" Auto / Manual Electric C50209A-24 6275 PH2
Automatic
Mag 3/4" w/ 5' Harness 4.0" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C60228A 6492 / 6493 PH3
Automatic
Mag 3/4" w/ 10' Harness" 4.0" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C60228A-10 6492 / 6493 PH3

R Terminal w/ 5' Harness 4.0" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C60228A-R 6492 / 6493 PH3
Automatic – R Terminal
R Terminal w/ 10' Harness 4.0" Auto / Auto or Manual Electric C60228A-R10 6492 / 6493 PH3
Manual
5' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 4.0" Manual / Auto or
Manual Electric C60228T 6495 PH3
Manual
10' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 4.0" Manual / Auto or
Manual Electric C60228T-10 6495 PH3
Manual
15' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 4.0" Manual / Auto or
Manual Electric C60228T-15 6495 PH3
Manual
20' Harness - 12 & 24 VDC 4.0" Manual / Auto or
Manual Electric C60228T-20 6495 PH3
Automatic Generic 12 VDC 4.0" Auto / Manual Electric C50297A-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Automatic Generic 24 VDC 4.0" Auto / Manual Electric C50297A-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 12 VDC 4.0" Manual /Manual Electric C50297-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 24 VDC 4.0" Manual /Manual Electric C50297-24 6447 / 6448 PH5

REV2_1.27.2021
UPDATED: January 27, 2021
CLASS 6-8 APPLICATIONS
MAKE/MODEL VALVE
SIZE CONTROL / RESET ACTUATION KIT # MANUAL PRODUCT
CODE
WE DO CUSTOM OPTIONS!
For any applications not listed, please call 800.663.0096
Universal 5.0"
Any Commercial Truck 5.0" Auto / Manual Electric C50247A 6275 PH2
Any Commercial Truck 24 VDC 5.0" Auto / Manual Electric C50247A-24 6275 PH2
Any Commercial Truck 5.0" Manual / Manual Electric C50247 6274 PH2
Any Commercial Truck 24 VDC 5.0" Manual / Manual Electric C50247-24 6274 PH2
Automatic Generic 12 VDC 5.0" Auto / Manual Electric C50298A-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Automatic Generic 24 VDC 5.0" Auto / Manual Electric C50298A-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 12 VDC 5.0" Manual /Manual Electric C50298-12 6447 / 6448 PH5
Manual Generic 24 VDC 5.0" Manual /Manual Electric C50298-24 6447 / 6448 PH5
Custom CALL 800.663.0096 FOR INFO
Any Commerical Truck Generic Manual / Manual Pull Cable Contact
Pacbrake 6351 PH2
Any Commerical Truck Generic Manual / Manual Pneumatic Contact

SIZE CONTROL / RESET ACTUATION KIT # MANUAL PRODUCT
CODE
WE DO CUSTOM OPTIONS!
For any applications not listed, please call 800.663.0096
Accessories
Pull Cable 2 ft Universal C50018 PH1
Pull Cable 4 ft Universal C50022 PH1
Pull Cable 6 ft Universal C50026 PH1
Pull Cable 8 ft Universal C50030 PH1
Pull Cable 10 ft Universal C50035 PH1
Mounting Group 1.75" Universal C50117 PH1
Mounting Group 2.0" Universal C50118 PH1
Mounting Group 2.25" Universal C50119 PH1
Mounting Group 2.5" Universal C50116 PH1
Auxiliary Input Jumper Harness 12 VDC Universal C50159 L6396 PH3
Auxiliary Input Jumper Harness 24 VDC Universal C50159-24 L6396 PH3
Valve Position Switch (NORMALLY OPEN) C50288 L6447 PH5
Valve Position Switch (NORMALLY CLOSED) C50289 L6447 PH5
PRODUCT VALVE
SIZE APPLICATION PART # MANUAL PRODUCT